2 68 ° 1 5 PLOT AVERAGE

Dorr, MI Allegan | Scott Bartz

Plot Details

PLANTING DATE
HARVEST DATE
PLANTING POPULATION
FUNGICIDE

SOIL TYPE

TILLAGE

RANK BRAND

CK AVERAGE

PLOT AVERAGE

17

n

18

1S

15

14

10

13

6

12

Golden Harvest
AgriGold
AgriGold
Golden Harvest
AgriGold
Golden Harvest
AgriGold
AgriGold
Golden Harvest
AgriGold
Golden Harvest
AgriGold
Golden Harvest
AgriGold
Golden Harvest
AgriGold
Golden Harvest
AgriGold

Golden Harvest

AgriGold

PRODUCT

G10B61-AA
A639-70STXRIB
AB39-03STX
G08B38-AA
A638-19-3110
GO8R52-V
A636-16VT2RIB
A636-TIVT2RIB
GO3B19-AA
A632-68VT2PRO
GO1B63-AA
A630-04VT2RIB
GOOA97-AA
A630-10STXRIB
G99E68-5122-EZ
A629-55VT2PRO
G98B99-AA
A628-34VT2RIB
G97B68-DV

A627-45VT2RIB

05/16/23
11/02/23
30,000
N/A

Sandy Loam

Conventional

TRAIT

3120EZ
STXRIB
STX
3120EZ
3110
3220EZ
VT2RIB
VT2RIB
3120EZ
VT2Pro
3120EZ
VT2RIB
3120AEZ
STXRIB
5122EZ
VT2Pro
3120EZ
VT2RIB
5222E7Z

VT2RIB

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

2492

2827

2693

2817

2457

2835

2352

259

2532

2922

254.4

2749

2557

2916

2811

284.8

250.4

298.9

2611

2814

N/A

N/A

30.0"

20
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

249.20

28270

269.30

281.70

24570

283.50

23520

23590

253.20

29220

254.40

274.90

255.70

29160

28110

284.80

250.40

298.90

26110

281.40




